Division of Corporations004323622

2023 FIL3 14 11: 1: 02



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200000516953)))



H200000516953ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Eron:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 120160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

:

· .

Certificate of Status   0     Certified Copy   1     Page Count   04     Estimated Charge   \$155.00     FEB 17 2020		KMS PROPERTY HC	DLDINGS LLC	
Page Count 04   Estimated Charge \$155.00		Certificate of Status	0	
Estimated Charge \$155.00		Certified Copy	1	
T.GLASS		Page Count	04	
	1	Estimated Charge	\$155.00	
	-			
FEB 1 7 2020	-			22410.7
	• •			T. CLASS

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: KMS PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kyle Mokhtarian Name of Person Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team Firm/Company 515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl Address Tallahassee FL 32301 City/State and Zip Code kylemokh@gmail.com / mjskidd@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: ~~ == ~ ~

kylemokh@gmail.com / mjskidd@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
	st (855) 498-5500 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Name of Contact Person <u>MAILING ADDRESS</u> : Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallshassee, FL 32314		: 02		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy			

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY. COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## 1. KMS PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

-

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc	D		
Office Address:	515 East Park Avenue 2nd Fl			
	Tallahassee	, Plorida	32301	
	(Ciy)		(Zip code)	
designated in this applica to comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of pr tian, I hereby accept the appointment as a lons of all statutes relative to the proper 4	registered agent and a ind complete performa	gree to act in this capacity. I further is ince of my duties, and I am familiar w	ugre. Uh
and accept the obligation.	a of my position as registered agent.	Kim Tadloc	k, Assistant Secretary on	2020
	Kim Talloch	behalf of C	apitol Corporate Services, Inc	). 
	(Registered spect's sig	petere)		5
	to a state of the summer of the bar	Anne authority to men	arous in August	
	acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address</u> :	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address;	
<u>Title or Capacity:</u> Manag <del>or</del>	KMS Enterprises, L.L.C.	Member	KMS Enterprises, L.L.	<u>0.7</u>
<u> </u>	5225 E. Pima St.	_	5225 E. Pima St.	<u></u>
	Tucson, AZ 85712		Tucson, AZ 85712	20
<u></u>		—		
(Use attachments if neces		-		

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, dily authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any felse information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

(a) (a) (b)

